18                        www.ramset.com.au        1300 780 063
Specification
Material	 High Carbon Steel
Corrosion Protection	 Zinc Plating, Mechanical Galvanising
Head Style	 Flanged Hex (5mm & 6mm),
	 Hex (8mm, 10mm & 12mm)
Fixing Method	 Through Fixture
Setting Method	 Rotation

	 self-tapping action begins.
3.	Tighten the AnkaScrew™ until the fixture is held firm. If resistance is
	 experienced when tightening, unscrew the anchor one turn and re-tighten.
	 Ensure that you do not over tighten.
AnkaScrew™ Screw-In Anchors - Zinc Plated & Mechanically Galvanised
Part No.	 Part No.	 Anchor 	 Maximum	 Anchor	 Drilled Hole 	 Fixture Hole	 Min Hole	 Effective	 Order
Zinc Plated	 Mechanically	 Size	 Fixture	 Length 	 Ø	 Ø	 Depth	 Length	 Qty
	                            Galvanised	 (mm)	 Thickness (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)
AS05030	 -	 5	 5	 30	 5	 7	 30	 28	 100
AS06050	 AS06050GM	 6	 20	 50	 6	 8	 60	 44	 100
AS06075	 AS06075GM	 6	 45	 75	 6	 8	 65	 69	 100
AS06100	 AS06100GM	 6	 70	 100	 6	 8	 65	 94	 100
AS08060	 AS08060GM	 8	 20	 60	 8	 10	 75	 54	 100
AS08075	 AS08075GM	 8	 35	 75	 8	 10	 75	 69	 100
AS08100	 AS08100GM	 8	 60	 100	 8	 10	 80	 94	 100
AS10060	 AS10060GM	 10	 10	 60	 10	 12	 80	 54	 50
AS10075	 AS10075GM	 10	 25	 75	 10	 12	 85	 69	 50
AS10100	 AS10100GM	 10	 50	 100	 10	 12	 95	 94	 50
AS12075	 AS12075GM	 12	 15	 75	 12	 14	 100	 69	 50
AS12100	 AS12100GM	 12	 40	 100	 12	 14	 110	 94	 50
AS12150	 AS12150GM	 12	 90	 150	 12	 14	 110	 144	 20
AS16115	 -	 16	 25	 115	 16	 19	 115	 115	 10
AS16140	 -	 16	 50	 140	 16	 19	 115	 140	 10
AS16160	 -	 16	 70	 160	 16	 19	 115	 160	 10
M
edium
 Duty Anchors
AnkaScrew™ Screw-In Anchors - Indicative Working Loads in 32MPa Concrete